Department

Teaching Special Education
Instructional

Certificated Management

Classified Management
Administrative Support

Fiscal/Business

Senior Management

Teaching JCCs

Data Processing

Teaching Child Development

Clerical Series

Santa Barbara County Education Office
Human Resources
Maintenance/Operations/Transportation
Medical

Duplicating/Graphic

Teaching Career Tech Ed
Library/Media

Teaching Migrant

Food Service

Secretarial Series

Employees

115
224
35
30
33
24

13
13
27
20
101

10
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Total Wages

$7,287,084
$5,038,316
$3,395,768
$2,478,184
$1,722,478
$1,444,679
$1,345,794
$894,056
$879,881
$745,870
$612,228
$543,386
$474,908
$410,229
$293,115
$170,351
$105,398
$87,262
$63,227
$18,300
$17,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,612,813
$2,786,351
$1,100,698
$925,192
$845,915
$594,490
$427,067
$371,048
$387,166
$478,420
$243,441
$158,663
$209,612
$249,886
$114,807
$89,202
$7,689
$40,917
$21,546
$2,937
$2,056



