Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teaching Special Education	115	\$7,287,084	\$2,612,813
Instructional	224	\$5,038,316	\$2,786,351
Certificated Management	35	\$3,395,768	\$1,100,698
Classified Management	30	\$2,478,184	\$925,192
Administrative Support	33	\$1,722,478	\$845,915
Fiscal/Business	24	\$1,444,679	\$594,490
Senior Management	9	\$1,345,794	\$427,067
Teaching JCCs	13	\$894,056	\$371,048
Data Processing	13	\$879,881	\$387,166
Teaching Child Development	27	\$745,870	\$478,420
Clerical Series	20	\$612,228	\$243,441
Santa Barbara County Education Office	101	\$543,386	\$158,663
Human Resources	7	\$474,908	\$209,612
Maintenance/Operations/Transportation	10	\$410,229	\$249,886
Medical	4	\$293,115	\$114,807
Duplicating/Graphic	3	\$170,351	\$89,202
Teaching Career Tech Ed	4	\$105,398	\$7,689
Library/Media	2	\$87,262	\$40,917
Teaching Migrant	5	\$63,227	\$21,546
Food Service	2	\$18,300	\$2,937
Secretarial Series	3	\$17,453	\$2,056